

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA at HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.40535 of 2012**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	<b>16.06.2024</b>	<p><b><u>SK, J</u></b></p> <p>As per the direction of this Court on 28.04.2025, Registry is directed to post the matter under the caption for “Final Hearing” on 30.06.2025 and further directed to print the names of Sri Ashok Reddy Kanathala, Sri K.Mahender Reddy and Sri Venkat Reddy Thiparthi in the cause list by the next date of hearing.</p> <p><i>spk</i></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SK, J</u></p>	<p>Transferred to IO folder before making correction, if any.</p>