

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.40535 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.04.2025	<p><u>EVV,J</u></p> <p>Mr.E.Madan Mohan Rao, learned senior counsel represented learned counsel on record for petitioner(s).</p> <p>Learned AGP for Endowments seeks to obtain instructions and make submissions.</p> <p>List this matter on 16.06.2025 under the caption "for final hearing".</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>EVV,J</u></p> <p>KRL</p>	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. KRL

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE