

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.40535 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	16.09.2025	<p><u>SK, J</u></p> <p>Heard both sides.</p> <p>The Registry is directed to call for records from the Telangana Endowments Tribunal, Hyderabad in O.A.No.138/2010 (Old O.A.No.948/2003) which was disposed of on 28.07.2012.</p> <p>Post after four (4) weeks.</p> <p>List on 28.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SK,J <i>bb</i></p>	