

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.40535 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	18.11.2025	<p><u>SK, J</u></p> <p>Await for the records from the Endowments Tribunal.</p> <p>Registry is directed to file a report with regard to the records from the Endowments Tribunal by the next date of hearing.</p> <p>Post after two (02) weeks.</p> <p>List on 02.12.2025.</p> <p><i>krk</i></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SK, J</u></p>	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.