

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.40535 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.04.2026	<p><u>SN, J</u></p> <p>Heard learned senior designated counsel Sri E. Madan Mohan Rao representing counsel on record Sri K. Rama Krishna, appearing on behalf of petitioners.</p> <p>Sri Ch. Satish Kumar, learned Standing Counsel requests the matter to be taken up after Summer Vacation.</p> <p>List on 12.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SN, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;">PN</p>	Transferred to IO folder before corrections if any